FY 2022-2023 Ellis County Holiday Schedule

DATE DAY HOLIDAY

October 10 Monday Columbus Day
November 11 Friday Veteran's Day

November 24 & 25 Thursday & Friday Thanksgiving

December 23 & 26 Friday & Monday Christmas

January 2 Monday New Year's Day

January 16 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
February 20 Monday President’'s Day

March 2 Thursday Texas Independence Day
April 7 Friday Good Friday

May 29 Monday Memorial Day

July 4 Tuesday Independence Day
September 4 Monday Labor Day

The above designated FY 2022 - 2023 Paid Holiday Schedule for Budgeted Full Time and
Budgeted Part Time Ellis County Employees was discussed and approved at the Regular
Commissioners' Court of Ellis County, Texas held on the __ day of 2022.
Motion made by Commissioner and seconded by Commissioner

Whereas, the order was declared adopted:
Witness our hands officially on this day of , 2022.
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